2013 EMF Marathon

Females
Pos Time
02:35:58
02:43:56
02:45:12
02:53:21
02:54:05
02:55:02
03:00:54
03:01:58
03:04:39
03:04:46
03:06:30
03:08:28
03:09:02
03:09:27
03:09:45
03:10:32
03:11:06
03:11:43
03:11:58
03:12:07
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Males
Pos Time
02:15:32
02:17:30
02:18:38
02:19:29
02:21:51
02:28:25
02:29:19
02:30:29
02:30:51
02:34:36
02:38:30
02:40:53
02:40:59
02:41:17
02:42:01
02:43:51
02:44:21
02:44:35
02:46:16
02:46:24
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No Name

114 Risper Kimaiyo
2508 Jane Khan

100 Julie Briscoe

111 Emily Chepkorir

127 Hayley Kuter
2517 Avril Mason
1671 Kjersti Lerkergd
1657 Catherine Charlton
1654 Jo Newens

427 Augusta Aiken

728 Charlotte Black
1195 Joyce Shamedje
1648 Jeff Byles

917 Nikki Boyde
4656 Roslyn Eadie
1691 Sarah Winter

471 Gemma Sharp

11558 Kelly Dalton

438 Carole Setchell
792 Claire Thompson

No Name
102 Tola Lema
115 John Kales
116 Nourdine Jalal
107 AndiJones
122 Japhet Koech
119 Peter Tucker
106 David Kirkland
121 Stuart Spencer
326 Michael Aldridge
123 Fabian Downs
1634 Daniel Middleton
1694 Will Wright
394 Alan Darby
1637 Matthias Messner
322 Drew Lang
308 Philip Cooper
327 Tim Humpton
353 Connor Johnston
350 Brian Caulfield
335 Mark Harrison
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Team

SALFORD HARRIERS
SHETTLESTON HARRIERS

REDHILL ROAD RUNNERS
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

SHETLAND AAC
CANTERBURY HARRIERS

HYDE PARK HARRIERS
DUNDEE ROAD RUNNERS AC
ARENA 80 AC

VICTORIA PARK CITY OF GLASGOW AC

Team

BLACKHEATH
NOTTS AC
RUGBY

OXFORD UNIVERSITY AC
NORWICH ROAD RUNNERS

HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD

VICTORIA PARK HARRIERS



